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1. Name of Teacher: Dr. Ram Veer 

2. Designation: Assistant Professor 

3. Date of Joining in the University: 22-09-2023 

4. Date of Joining on Present Post: 22-09-2023 

5. Specialization:  Economic Entomology, Integrated Pest Management and 

Biological Control 

6. Education:  • B.Sc. (Ag.) CSJM University, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh 

(2014) 

• M.Sc. (Ag) Entomology ANDUAT, Kummarganj, 

Ayodhya, Uttar Pradesh (2016) 

• NET, ASRB (2018) 

• Ph.D. Entomology ANDUAT, Kummarganj, 

Ayodhya, Uttar Pradesh (2021) 

7. E-mail Id: ramveerent@nduat.org,ramveer5251@gmail.com 

8. Mobile No. :  +91 9554594236 

9. Teaching Experience (In Years): 1 year 4 Months 

10. Research Experience (In Years): 6 Months 

11. Publications: 

 No. of Research Papers 

 No. of Book Chapters 

 Practical Manual 

 Any Other (Popular Articles) 

36 
22 

04 

01 

09 

12. Students Guided: 

 PG 

 

01 (Under guidance) 

 

 

 


